

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Writ Restoration Application No. 1241/2024
CNR: RJHC020941512024 | URN: WRES / 1584U / 2024

Ramesh Chand S/o Gopi Chand
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

Connected With
S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18007/2015
CNR: RJHC020395462015 | URN: CW / 31870U / 2015
Rajesh
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Urban Developmentors
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. R.D. Meena

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA
Order

10/08/2026

No one has put in appearance on behalf of the petitioners.
Let these matters be listed after two weeks.

(ANAND SHARMA),J